
School Name : KV ASC CENTRE Academic Year : 2023-2024 

Region: BENGALURU Std : 1 
 

 

List 4 of Provisionally Selected Single 
Girl Child Category  

 

 
 
 

S No. 

 

 
Application 

Submission Code 

 
 
 

Name 

 

Service 

Cate - 

gory 

 

Number 

of Trans 

-fers 

Lottery 

Number 

/ Wait 

List 

Number 

 
25 

 
229986567921762088 

 
MEDHANSHI SINGH SINGH 

 
2 

 
2 

28/ WL 

18 

 
34 

 
229988211561901705 

 
GHANAVI S 

 
2 

 
1 

29/ WL 

19 

 
30 

 
229986438481855746 

 
SAMPADA JAVVAJI 

 
2 

 
1 

30/ WL 

20 

 
 
REMARKS:LAST DATE OF ADMISSION IS 26/05/2023. 


